(@ (@
Sirareiiaeaicamar=t, sdiieTJ2

JIWAJIUNIVERESITY, GWALIOR

FHIF : A /IqH-2,/2017 /57 fati® : 18.01.2017

drovovaovaodio (5YDC), terovaodio (3YDC) U©d TSTOTUSTOTHO Uielm
fFeaz, 2016 (orafdrd, sfgud ©wd wodtododo) & o1& udenm Hew ferearegAR

** CENTRE

** CENTRE

** CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

**CENTRE

:{EO001}

{0929}
{1208}
{0000}
{1200}
{1223}

{G304}
{G304}

: {P763}

{P763}

{G603}
(G603)

{G201}
{G201}
{P038}

{G401}
{G401}
{0000}

{G601}
{G601}

{G107}
{G107}

{G202}
{1228}

{G501}
{G501}

PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR
INSTITUTE OF LAW, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

GWALIOR LAW COLLEGE, MORAR, GWALIOR
J.P.GUPTAINSTT.OF LAW, GWALIOR
SARVEDHARAM LAW COLLEGE, GWALIOR
MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE OF LAW, GWALIOR

GOVT. M.L.B. COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE GWALIOR
GOVT. M.L.B. COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE GWALIOR

MADHAV VIDHI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, GWALIOR
MADHAV VIDHI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, GWALIOR

GOVT. NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR
GOVT. NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR

GOVT. M.J.S. COLLEGE BHIND
GOVT. M.J.S. COLLEGE BHIND
CHOUDHRY RUSTAM SINGH GROUP OF COLLEGE, BHIND

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, DATIA
GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, DATIA
GURUKUL LAW COLLEGE, DATIA

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, GUNA
GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, GUNA

GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, MORENA
GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, MORENA

GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, BHIND
CHOUDHARY DILIP SINGH LAW COLLEGE, BHIND

SMS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHIVPURI

SMS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHIVPURI \ }

e fersisrep



